

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17548/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/09/2007 in CMWP No.42404/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BIRSA SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Manish Jain,Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Chandel,Adv.
Ms. Sonia Rajput,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.
Mr. S.A.A. Abadi,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is allowed to the petitioner to file copy of the first order passed by the Prescribed Authority and the order of remand passed by the Appellate Authority.

Place the petition thereafter under the heading "After Notice Matters".

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master