

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.7

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 7611/2009

BIRSA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH COLLECTOR/DISTRICT  
MAGISTRATE & ANR.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-02-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Ms. Puja Sharma, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AAG  
Mr. Akshat Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Yashasvi Virendra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Asstt. Registrar